
AK13 19-01-13

Dubbelklasse 4

Poule A 9.00 T8

Pieter Bakers Koen Broekema VTV 1

Lars de Visser Philo Decroos Hilversum 8 A1

Coen Drijfhout Roos Henneken DTV Smash 13

Poule B 9.00 T9/10 w51 16.05 T6

Jeffrey Liu Matthijs zur Muhlen ZTTV 4

Jesse Uiterwijk Damy Overgoor Shot 5

Nick van Dijk Jorn Woltman WIK'61 9 B1

Ingmar Hamberg Bart Wolterink Almeerspin 12

w63 17.45 T1

Poule C 9.00 T11 C1

Bas Swart Jari Smallenburg Hilversum 3

Jhan Carlos Hilhorst Ivo de Hoop WIK'61 6

Layla Karthaus Maartje van der Lingen Over 't Net 11 w52 16.05 T7

Poule D 9.00 T12 D1

Enzo Kalis Flor Vries Elan 2

Duy Nguyen Khang Nguyen Almeerspin 7

Timucin Stam Jesper van Schaik VTV 10



AK19-01-13

Dubbelklasse 5

Poule A 9.00 T13 A1

Nick Buren Bas de Ruiter Elan 1

Jordi Kraaij Quinten Rijken Shot 16 w27 16.05 T1

Hendrik Brion Tommy de Kruyf VTV 17

B1

w53 17.45 T3

Poule B 9.00 T14/15 C1

Yaron Kantorowitz, Y. Michiel Berg, M. van de Gispen 8

Timo Kroon Teun van Asselt WIK'61 9 w28 16.05 T2

Roy Blankestijn Luuk Pasker Rega 24

Iris de Bie Anne Hoogeveen Hilversum 25 D1

w64 18.10 T3

E1

Poule C 9.00 T16

Robin Bosch Hanno Blankenstijn Over 't Net 5 w29 16.05 T3

Mika Mulder Eric de Boer Good Luck 12

Joel Allemekinders Thijme Scherpenzeel WIK'61 21

F1

w66 17.45 T4

Poule D 9.00 T17 G1

Nevin van Hattem Bart Peeman VTV 4

Max Bladt Kai Boer, den Gispen 13 w30 16.05 T4

Jasper Verhagen Peter Vogler Hilversum 20

H1

Poule E 9.00 T18

Jelle Mulder Aditya Jaksani Hilversum 3

Kees Arwert Joey Maphar Huizen 14 s

Semmi Moh. Kamel Mitch Fokkenrood TTVN 19

Poule F 9.00 T19

Niek van Tongeren Jeroen Lugtenburg Hilversum 6

Thijmen van Dijk Bart Swinkels Huizen 11

Thomas Top Chris Beentjes Rega 22

Poule G 9.00 T20

Mel Koch Laurens Van der Knaap Over 't Net 7

Manon Kempes Lotte Hoogeveen Hilversum 10

Rik Steenwijk Dennis Janssen Hoogland 23

Poule H 9.00 T21

Jarro Vilé Ellin Nootebos ZTTV 2

Rex Hubbeling Liquenda Molenaar Shot/Huizen 15

Yannick Wit, de Julius Klein Gispen/HTTC 18

http://www.nttb-midden.nl/comp/2012n/j/pers-aj.html


AK19-01-13

Dubbelklasse 6

Poule A 9.00 T 1/2

Ivo Jong, de Rick Vermeulen Gispen 1 A1

Bradley van der Ent Stefan Smit WIK'61 10

Esli Smit Huub Kool Bijmaat 11

Mees Noortman Rolf van Dorst Hoogland 16

w55 17.45 T5

B1

Poule B 9.00 T3

Emma Ketzer Nick Ketzer Almeerspin 5

Ricardo Romijn Luca Wagenmakers Huizen 6 w41 16.05 T5

Jasmijn Adolfs Noah Colmsee Bijmaat 15

C1

Poule C 9.00 T4 w60 18.10 T5

Dylan Banigo Yuri Donath H'sum/ZTTV 4

Lara Eleveld Marit Heitlager TTVN/Over 't Net 7

Milco Mekenkamp Bram Hoep Bijmaat 14

D1

Poule D 9.00 T5/6

Xander den Hertog Juan den Hertog WIK'61 3

Martijn van Dijk Stijn Nijhoff Veenland 8 w67 17.45 T6

Luuk Houtgast Jip Weijers Shot 13

Maythe Dirkzwager Myrthe Wellink Bijmaat 17

E1

Poule E 9.00 T7
Nowin Djavdan Sven Huiting HTTC 2

Robin Strootman Tim ter Linden TTVN/Bijmaat 9

Wasilis Salamankis Tijmen Teunissen UTTC 12



AK12 21-01-12

Jeugdklasse 4

A1

Poule A 11.30 T1

Enzo Kalis Elan 1 w13  15.15 T12

Martijn van Dijk Veenland 16

Jesse Uiterwijk Shot 17 B1

Poule B 11.30 T 2/3 w35 16.30 T9

Timucin Stam VTV 8 C1

Layla Karthaus Over 't Net 9

Bart Wolterink Almeerspin 24 w14 15.15 T13

Damy Overgoor Shot 25

D1

Poule C 11.30 T4

Bas Swart Hilversum 5

Jhan Carlos Hilhorst WIK'61 12 w53 17.20 T5

Khang Nguyen Almeerpsin 21 E1

Poule D 11.30 T5 w15 15.15 T`4

Pieter Bakers VTV 4

Timo Kroon WIK'61 13 F1

Duy Nguyen Almeerspin 20

w36 16.30 T10

G1

Poule E 11.30 T6

Lars de Visser Hilversum 3 w16 15.15 T15

Nevin van Hattem VTV 14

Flor Vries Elan 19 H1

Poule F 11.30 T7

Koen Broekema VTV 6

Jeffrey Liu ZTTV 11

Joel Allemekinders WIK'61 22

Poule G 11.30 T8

Nick van Dijk WIK'61 7

Coen Drijfhout DTV Smash 10

Ingmar Hamberg Almeerpsin 23

Poule H 11.30 T8

Nick Buren Elan 2

Matthijs zur Muhlen ZTTV 15

Niek van Tongeren Hilversum 18



AK190113

Jeugdklasse 5 A1

w2 15.15 T1

B1

Poule A 10.15 T1 w37  16.30 T1

Robin Bosch TTVN 1 C1

Bart Swinkels Huizen 32

Lotte Hoogeveen Hilversum 33 w3 15.15 T2

D1

Poule B 10.15 T2/3

Ellin Nootebos ZTTV 10

Ivo Jong, de Gispen 23 w56 17.20 T1

Iris de Bie Hilversum 43 E1

Tommy de Kruyf VTV 49

w4 15.15 T3

Poule C 10.15 T4 F1

Jesper van Schaik VTV 12

Michiel Berg, M. van de Gispen 21 w38  16.30 T2

Huub Kool Bijmaat 45

G1

Poule D 10.15 T5 w5 15.15 T4

Mel Koch Over 't Net 7

Mika Mulder Good Luck 26 H1 w63s 17.45 T6

Jeroen Lugtenburg Hilversum 39

I1

Poule E 10.15 T6/7

Jasper Verhagen Hilversum 5 w6 15.15 T5

Eric de Boer Good Luck 28

Thomas Top Rega 37 J1

Emma Ketzer Almeerspin 42

w39 16.305 T3

Poule F 10.15 T8 K1

Roy Blankestijn Rega 14

Semmi Mohamed Kamel TTVN 19 w7 15.15 T6

Julius Klein HTTC 47

L1

Poule G 10.15 T9 w57 17.20 T2

Jordi Kraaij Shot 16 M1

Jorn Woltman WIK'61 17

Bas de Ruiter Elan 51 w8 15.15 T 7

N1

Poule H 10.15 T10

Aditya Jaksani Hilversum 4 w40 16.30  T4 s

Kees Arwert Huizen 29

Xander den Hertog WIK'61 36 O1

w9 15.15 T8

Poule I 10.15 T11

Ivo de Hoop WIK'61 3 P1

Philo Decroos Hilversum 30

Yannick Wit, de Gispen 35

Poule J 10.15 T12

Hendrik Brion VTV 15

Thijmen van Dijk Huizen 18

Quinten Rijken Shot 48

Poule K 10.15 T13/14

Yaron Kantorowitz Gispen 13

Laurens Van der Knaap Over 't Net 20

Anne Hoogeveen Hilversum 44

Chris Beentjes Rega 50

Poule L 10.15 T15

Jelle Mulder Hilversum 6

Roos Henneken DTV Smash 27

Bart Peeman VTV 38

Poule M 10.15 T16

Rex Hubbeling Shot 8

Maartje van der Lingen Over 't Net 25

Rik Steenwijk Hoogland 40

Poule N 10.15 T17

Jari Smallenburg Hilversum 11

Max Bladt Gispen 22

Bradley van der Ent WIK'61 46

Poule O 10.15 T18

Manon Kempes Hilversum 9

Hanno Blankenstijn Over't Net 24

Liquenda Molenaar Huizen 41

Poule P 10.15 T19

Jarro Vilé ZTTV 2

Joey Maphar Huizen 31

Kai Boer, den Gispen 34

http://www.nttb-midden.nl/comp/2012n/j/pers-aj.html


AK19-01-13

Jeugdklasse 6

A1

Poule A 11.30 T 13 w41 16.30 T5

Dennis Janssen Hoogland 1 B1

Redlef Kok Over 't Net 22

Noah Colmsee Bijmaat 23 w10 15.15 T 9

C1

Poule B 11.30 T 14

Luuk Pasker Rega 8

Rick Vermeulen, R. Gispen 15 w58 17.20 T3

Wasilis Salamankis UTTC 30 D1

w11 15.15 T10

Poule C 11.30 T 15

Jip Weijers Shot 10 E1

Luca Wagenmakers Huizen 13

Stijn Nijhoff Hoogland 32 w42 16.30 T6

Poule D 11.30 T16

Dylan Banigo Hilversum 6 F1

Juan den Hertog WIK'61 17

Bram Hoep Bijmaat 28 w62 17.45 T8

Poule E 11.30 T17

Mitch Fokkenrood TTVN 11

Marit Heitlager Over 't Net 12 G1

Jasmijn Adolfs Bijmaat 35

w32 16.30 T7

Poule F 10.15 T21

Ricardo Romijn Huizen 4

Milco Mekenkamp Bijmaat 19 H1

Nick Ketzer Almeerspin 26

Tijmen Teunissen UTTC 34

w59 17.20 T4

Poule G 11.30 T18

Nowin Djavdan Almeerspin 3 I1

Tim ter Linden Bijmaat 20

Rolf van Dorst Hoogland 25 w12 15.15 T11

J1

Poule H 10.15 T22 w33 16.30 T8

Sven Huiting HTTC 5

Luuk Houtgast Shot 18

Stefan Smit WIK'61 27 K1

Myrthe Wellink Bijmaat 33

Poule I 11.30 T20

Peter Vogler Hilversum 7

Lara Eleveld TTVN 16

Mees Noortman Hoogland 29

Poule J 10.15 T20

Yuri Donath ZTTV 9

Thijme Scherpenzeel WIK'61 14

Esli Smit Bijmaat 31

Poule K 11.30 T19

Teun van Asselt WIK'61 2

Robin Strootman TTVN 21

Maythe Dirkzwager Bijmaat 24



AK13 19-01-13

Junioren/kadetten 3

Poule A 14.00 T 1 A1

Nick Buren Elan 1

Jasper Verhagen Hilversum 8

Mel Koch Over t Net 9

w65 16.55 T1

Poule B 12.45 T 3

Duy Nguyen Almeerspin 4 B1

Robin Bosch TTVN 5

Jesper van Schaik VTV 12

Ivo Jong, de Gipsen 14

w69 17.20 T8

Poule C 12.45 T 5

Flor Vries Elan 3 C1

Bart Wolterink Almeerspin 6

Rex Hubbeling Shot 11

Yaron Kantorowitz, Y. Gispen 13

w43 16.55 T2

Poule D 14.00 T 10

Coen Drijfhout DTV Smash 2 D1

Ingmar Hamberg Almeerspin 7

Jelle Mulder Hilversum 10



AK13 19-01-13

Kadetten 4

Poule A 14.00 T 8 A1

Hendrik Brion VTV 1

Bart Swinkels Huizen 8

Rick Vermeulen Gispen 9

w44 16.55 T3

Poule B 12.45 T 11

Philo Decroos Hilversum 4 B1

Kees Arwert Huizen 5

Mitch Fokkenrood TTVN 12

Wasilis Salamankis UTTC 14

Poule C 12.45 T  14 w53 17.20 T9

Michiel Berg, M. van de Gispen 3

Joey Maphar Huizen 6 C1

Julius Klein HTTC 11

Esli Smit Bijmaat 13

Poule D 14.00 T 9 w45 16.55 T4

Semmi Mohamed Kamel TTVN 2

Jeroen Lugtenburg Hilversum 7

Ricardo Romijn Huizen 10 D1

http://www.nttb-midden.nl/comp/2012n/j/pers-aj.html


AK13 19-01-13

Pupillen 3
Poule A 12.45 T 19

Yannick Wit, Y.D. de VTV 1

Dennis Janssen Hoogland 10 A1

Dylan Banigo Hilversum 11

Stijn Nijhoff Veenland 16

w48 15.40 T5

Poule B 12.45 T 21 5 B1

Bradley van der Ent WIK 5

Bas de Ruiter Elan 6

Rolf van Dorst Hoogland 15 w1 14.25 T 12

Poule C 12.45 T 20 4 C1

Thomas Top Rega 4 w65 16.55 T7

Tommy de Kruyf VTV 7

Luca Wagenmakers Huizen 14

Poule D 12.45 T22 3 D1

Rik Steenwijk Hoogland 3

Nowin Djavdan Almeerspin 8

Yuri Donath ZTTV 13 w49 15.40 T10

Juan den Hertog WIK 17

s

2 E1

Poule E 14.00 T 20/21 9

Bart Peeman Gispen 2

Sven Huiting HTTC 9

Luuk Pasker Rega 12

Tijmen Teunissen UTTC 18



AK12 21-01-12

Pupillen 2

Poule A 12.45 T 10 A1

Enzo Kalis Elan 1

Aditya Jaksani Hilversum 16 w17 15.40 T1

Jordi Kraaij Shot 17

B1

Poule B 11.30 T 12 w46 16.55 T5

Nevin van Hattem VTV 8 C1

Timo Kroon WIK'61 9

Thijmen van Dijk Huizen 24 w18 15.40 T2

Eric de Boer Good Luck 25

D1

Poule C 11.30 T 10

Timucin Stam VTV 5 E1 w68 17.20 T6

Matthijs zur Muhlen ZTTV 12

Hanno Blankenstijn Over 't Net 21 w19 15.40 T3

F1

Poule D 11.30 T 11

Nick van Dijk WIK'61 4 w47 16.55 T6

Damy Overgoor Shot 13 G1

Huub Kool Bijmaat 20

w20 15.40 T 4

Poule E 12.45 T 15

Koen Broekema VTV 3 H1

Khang Nguyen Almeerspin 14

Jari Smallenburg Hilversum 19

s

Poule F 12.45 T 16

Jeffrey Liu ZTTV 6

Niek van Tongeren Hilversum 11

Jorn Woltman WIK'61 22

Poule G 12.45 T 18

Jhan Carlos Hilhorst WIK'61 7

Jesse Uiterwijk Shot 10

Laurens Van der Knaap Over 't Net 23

Kai Boer, sden Gispen 26

Poule H 14.00 T 15

Lars de Visser Hilversum 2

Jarro Vilé ZTTV 15

Roy Blankestijn Rega 18



AK 19-01-13 Jongens welpen 3

pl.

Poule A 14.00 T 4 A1

Jip Weijers Shot 1

Tim ter Linden Bijmaat 8

Mees Noortman Hoogland 9

w24 15.40 T8

Poule B 12.45 T 6

Thijme Scherpenzeel WIK'61 4 B1

Redlef Kok Over 't Net 5

Milco Mekenkamp Bijmaat 12

Poule C 12.45 T 8 w67 16.05 T8

Nick Ketzer Almeerspin 3

Stefan Smit WIK'61 6 C1

Noah Colmsee Bijmaat 11

Poule D 12.45 T 9 w25 15.40 T9

Robin Strootman TTVN 2

Luuk Houtgast Shot 7

Bram Hoep Bijmaat 10 D1



AK 19-01-13 Jongens welpen 2

pl.

Poule A 12.45 T 1 A1

Pieter Bakers VTV 1

Xander den Hertog WIK 8

Quinten Rijken Shot 9

w22 15.40 T 6

Poule B 12.45 T 2

Joel Allemekinders WIK'61 4 B1

Max Bladt Gispen 5

Peter Vogler Hilversum 12

Poule C 14.00 T 2 w57 16.05 T9

Martijn van Dijk Veenland 3

Ivo de Hoop WIK'61 6 C1

Chris Beentjes Rega 11

Poule D 12.45 T 4 w23 15.40 T 7

Bas Swart Hilversum 2

Mika Mulder Good Luck 7

Teun van Asselt WIK'61 10 D1



AK 19-1-2013

Meisjes 3 kad./pup.

Poule A 12.45 T 7

Layla Karthaus Over 't Net A1

Liquenda Molenaar Huizen

Emma Ketzer Almeerspin

Myrthe Wellink Bijmaat

w50 15.40 T12

Poule B 14.00 T 16

Maartje van der Lingen Over 't Net

Roos Henneken DTV Smash B1

Maythe Dirkzwager Bijmaat



AK 19-1-2013

Meisjes 4 welpen

Poule A 12.45 T 7

Manon Kempes Hilversum

Anne Hoogeveen Hilversum A1

Lara Eleveld TTVN

Marit Heitlager Over 't Net

w26 15.40 T 11

Poule B 12.45 T 13

Ellin Nootebos ZTTV

Lotte Hoogeveen Hilversum B1

Iris de Bie Hilversum

Jasmijn Adolfs Bijmaat


